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CA Summer Splash Championship - 7/19/2025

Meet Program - Session 2-  8 & Under

Event  13   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Morales, Bailey C3

Event  14   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA 2:21.01  7McGuire, Kalilu5

SLST-LA NT  7Marroquin, Charlie6

Event  15   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Gibbens, Charlotte R3

CRAW-LA NT  6Mensi, Amelia M4

CRAW-LA NT  5Faucheaux, Eloise M5

CRAW-LA NT  5Ollre, Blair C6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Thompson, Violet A1

CRAW-LA NT  6Nguyen, Ava P2

CRAW-LA NT  7Robert, Teresa G3

CRAW-LA NT  7Craig, Charlotte L4

CRAW-LA NT  7Spedale, Olivia R5

CRAW-LA NT  6Thompson, Kenzy T6

CRAW-LA NT  6Coats, Casey B7

CRAW-LA NT  6Cefalu, Mary Jean J8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
SLST-LA NT  8Blair, Khloe1

CRAW-LA NT  8Leonard, Ellen E2

CRAW-LA 37.80  8Woo, Neriah A3

CRAW-LA 35.64  6Nichols, Honor E4

CRAW-LA 36.37  6Haviland, Mikey M5

CRAW-LA 1:04.56  8Gherardini, Olivia C6

CRAW-LA NT  8Burns, Caroline M7

CRAW-LA NT  8Nguyen, Abigail P8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.02  8Hebert, Iris M1

CRAW-LA 31.59  7Raisingani, Anaya2

CRAW-LA 30.32  7Heard, Sophia M3

CRAW-LA 28.90  8Husser, Kinsley G4

CRAW-LA 29.60  7Nichols, Emma S5

CRAW-LA 30.92  7Perez, Carolina J6

CRAW-LA 31.88  7Arnold, Virginia E7

CRAW-LA 33.10  7Bagwell, Lydia C8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 26.91  8Badeaux, Ella G1

SLST-LA 25.84  7Nodier, Braelynn2

CRAW-LA 24.26  7Faucheaux, Emma J3

SLST-LA 21.22  8Dalton, Avi4

CRAW-LA 23.28  8Jenkins, Edie K5

CRAW-LA 25.66  7Logsdon, Ellie E6

SLST-LA 26.72  7Westphal, Jane7

CRAW-LA 27.64  7Bello, Charlotte Mae M8

Event  16   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Bourgeois, Emmett J3

CRAW-LA NT  7Boatner, Beckham G4

CRAW-LA NT  6Zhou, Jared Q5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Cefalu, Charlie A1

CRAW-LA NT  8Messenger, Daniel J2

CRAW-LA NT  8Harsch, Olsen R3

CRAW-LA 37.11  8Montgomery, Brecken R4

CRAW-LA 37.92  6Malhamdary, Parsa N5

CRAW-LA NT  8Grace, Beckett T6

CRAW-LA NT  8Skias, George A7

CRAW-LA NT  7Creed, August C8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.28  6Castellanos, Marco L1

CRAW-LA 30.85  8Fusilier, Conner J2

CRAW-LA 29.20  8Hoover, Matthew J3

CRAW-LA 22.66  8Wall, Liam M4

CRAW-LA 27.13  8Gibbens, Luke D5

CRAW-LA 29.82  7Hart, Patrick M6

CRAW-LA 31.36  8Venuto, Aaron C7

CRAW-LA 34.85  6Fusilier, Benjamin L8

Event  17   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Morales, Bailey C2

CRAW-LA NT  8Jennings, Emerson P3

SLST-LA 25.47  7Henry, Evelyn4

CRAW-LA 28.30  7Lazarine, Addison L5

SLST-LA NT  8Blair, Khloe6

CRAW-LA NT  7Bello, Charlotte Mae M7

Event  18   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA 29.18  7Marroquin, Charlie4

CRAW-LA NT  8Castellanos, George L5

Event  19   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Gibbens, Charlotte R1

CRAW-LA NT  6Thompson, Violet A2

CRAW-LA NT  6Cefalu, Mary Jean J3

CRAW-LA NT  6Mensi, Amelia M4

CRAW-LA NT  6Coats, Casey B5

CRAW-LA NT  6Nguyen, Ava P6

CRAW-LA NT  5Ollre, Blair C7

CRAW-LA NT  5Faucheaux, Eloise M8
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Heat   2 Finals (#19 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA NT  7Robert, Teresa G1

CRAW-LA NT  7Craig, Charlotte L2

CRAW-LA NT  8Burns, Caroline M3

CRAW-LA NT  8Leonard, Ellen E4

CRAW-LA NT  8Nguyen, Abigail P5

SLST-LA NT  8Blair, Khloe6

CRAW-LA NT  7Spedale, Olivia R7

CRAW-LA NT  6Thompson, Kenzy T8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 38.12  6Haviland, Mikey M1

CRAW-LA 35.11  6Nichols, Honor E2

CRAW-LA 34.03  7Raisingani, Anaya3

CRAW-LA 31.81  8Husser, Kinsley G4

CRAW-LA 32.84  7Bagwell, Lydia C5

SLST-LA 34.20  7Westphal, Jane6

CRAW-LA 37.25  8Woo, Neriah A7

CRAW-LA 58.73  8Gherardini, Olivia C8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 31.42  7Arnold, Virginia E1

CRAW-LA 30.52  7Perez, Carolina J2

CRAW-LA 29.33  8Hebert, Iris M3

CRAW-LA 27.66  7Logsdon, Ellie E4

CRAW-LA 28.43  7Morales, Bailey C5

CRAW-LA 29.48  7Faucheaux, Emma J6

CRAW-LA 30.70  7Nichols, Emma S7

CRAW-LA 31.58  7Bello, Charlotte Mae M8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 26.45  8Badeaux, Ella G1

SLST-LA 26.05  7Henry, Evelyn2

CRAW-LA 24.19  8Jennings, Emerson P3

CRAW-LA 22.76  7Lazarine, Addison L4

CRAW-LA 23.45  8Jenkins, Edie K5

SLST-LA 24.99  8Dalton, Avi6

CRAW-LA 26.36  7Heard, Sophia M7

CRAW-LA 26.55  6Reeves, Camryn8

Event  20   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Bourgeois, Emmett J1

CRAW-LA NT  7Cefalu, Charlie A2

CRAW-LA NT  8Harsch, Olsen R3

CRAW-LA NT  8Grace, Beckett T4

CRAW-LA NT  8Skias, George A5

CRAW-LA NT  7Creed, August C6

CRAW-LA NT  7Boatner, Beckham G7

CRAW-LA NT  6Zhou, Jared Q8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 42.40  6Castellanos, Marco L1

CRAW-LA 37.35  8Fusilier, Conner J2

CRAW-LA 34.21  8Venuto, Aaron C3

CRAW-LA 33.53  6Malhamdary, Parsa N4

CRAW-LA 33.65  7Hart, Patrick M5

CRAW-LA 35.68  6Fusilier, Benjamin L6

CRAW-LA 40.24  8Montgomery, Brecken R7

CRAW-LA NT  8Messenger, Daniel J8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
SLST-LA 29.19  7Hymel, Ryder1

CRAW-LA 28.16  7Svensson, Liam I2

CRAW-LA 26.83  8Lee, Pierce T3

CRAW-LA 25.29  8Castellanos, George L4

CRAW-LA 25.36  8Wall, Liam M5

CRAW-LA 27.94  6Sulik, Tanner C6

CRAW-LA 29.15  8Hoover, Matthew J7

CRAW-LA 33.04  8Gibbens, Luke D8

Event  21   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 42.06  7Nichols, Emma S1

CRAW-LA 36.56  6Reeves, Camryn2

CRAW-LA 28.01  8Jenkins, Edie K3

SLST-LA 26.79  8Dalton, Avi4

SLST-LA 27.96  7Henry, Evelyn5

SLST-LA 32.29  7Nodier, Braelynn6

SLST-LA 39.10  7Westphal, Jane7

CRAW-LA NT  7Logsdon, Ellie E8

Event  22   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA 33.28  7Marroquin, Charlie3

SLST-LA 28.88  7McGuire, Kalilu4

CRAW-LA 31.34  8Lee, Pierce T5

SLST-LA 33.32  7Hymel, Ryder6

Event  23   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 57.11  7Lazarine, Addison L3

CRAW-LA 48.89  8Jennings, Emerson P4

CRAW-LA 55.00  6Reeves, Camryn5

SLST-LA NT  7Nodier, Braelynn6

Event  24   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Sulik, Tanner C1

CRAW-LA NT  7Svensson, Liam I2

SLST-LA 50.49  7McGuire, Kalilu3

SLST-LA 49.31  7Hymel, Ryder4

CRAW-LA 50.12  8Castellanos, George L5

CRAW-LA 54.50  8Lee, Pierce T6

CRAW-LA NT  7Hart, Patrick M7


